SNo. App No. Name
1 286313 DHARANIS
2 333632 MANIYARASAN V
3 353936 HARINIV
4 337725 JASMINE BANU
5 408559 SRIDHAR
6 252299 KUBERAN K
7 228419 SWATHIK
8 381852 THIREPURA SUNDARI M
9 405585 SRINATHT
10 438397 ARIVU SELVAN K
11 457811 DHARANISRI M
12 305564 THATCHAYANI S
13 400172 KAVIYA'S
14 209472 AARTHI
15 355068 ELAVAZHAGAN R
16 378068 SRIPANRAJS
17 458357 SANGEETHA B
18 380238 NANTHINIT
19 246717 ABITHRAS
20 431089 SUSHMITHA M
21 364600 THIRUSHA S
22 355167 HEPZIBAHR
23 249444 SRI PRITHIVINGARA DEVI
24 485716 AKASHR
25 334095 SANJAYKUMAR M
26 401785 SAKTHIPRIYA S
27 210757 GOKULAKRISHANAN.M
28 501459 SUBITHA'S
29 378069 NARMATHA M
30 317234 BHAVANIP
31 390940 SANGAVIS
32 453725 AKSHAIM
33 330479 JOTHILAKSHMI
34 410961 RAJALAKSHMIR
35 252054 SUGANYA
36 355768 SOWMIYA
37 281019 SIVAPRIYA 'S
38 410126 INDHIRANIS
39 242511 NIVETHA G
40 274821 M.ABINASH
41 359961 LIBIYA
42 207040 SANTHIYA
43 287944 ARTHIG
44 250876 KANCHANA C
45 448271 ARJUN P
46 378456 JAYASIR
47 417963 SIBISAN G
48 434463 SOWMIYA G

o
(o]

230337 RAGULR

Community
MBC (V)
MBC (V)
MBC (V)
BCM

OC

SC

MBC (V)
SC

SC

SC

SC

MBC

SC

BC

SC

SC

BC

MBC (V)
MBC

BC

MBC (V)
BC

MBC (V)
MBC AND DNC
BC

MBC (V)
MBC (V)
SC

BC

BC

MBC (V)
SC

MBC (V)
SC

MBC (V)
SC

MBC (V)
BC

BC

MBC (V)
BC

SC

MBC (V)
BC

MBC (V)
SC

SC

SC

BC

Stream

HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic

Marks
373.46
371.33

368
358.46
344.01
340.69
339.33
339.18
339.13
329.57
329.12
328.23
328.11
327.55
32491
322.25
321.81
320.89
319.33
318.51
318.25
317.12
316.57
316.22

315.8
313.65
313.54
313.14
313.12
31291
311.74

310
308.95
308.91
308.23

308
307.68
307.31
306.03
305.68
305.04
303.78
303.56
303.37
302.46
302.01
301.25
300.46

298.9



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

435492 RAGHUL S
399965 MANIKANDAN S
343202 JOTHIKA
437070 MAHESWARAN
244439 BALAJI

262353 ARCHANA B
303972 VAISHNAVI A
257542 SUBASRI B
405210 GOPINATH
377183 MONISHA V
353998 ARAVINTHKUMAR
452834 ABINAYA
415065 MADHAVAN C
339220 BHARATH R
440487 VARSHA
349081 VINITH S
388863 GANGA K
293842 BALA P

379060 ARULD

404978 HARISH

240460 ADHITHYA )
435325 KIRUTHIGA
412058 DHINESH
406027 DEEPAKRAIJ
332893 SIVABALAN
346382 ABINESHWARI
330718 RAJARAJAN M
383676 ABI)

389516 SURESH R
264301 VISHNUPRIYA S
363682 ADHITHYA A
399492 ABINAYA A
312246 ABINESH K
338607 AKILA A

304990 MUKESH M
356087 MANODANI M
480882 SURIYA

501595 HEEMAHA
366891 ARAVINDHAN R
485609 DHARSHAN M
418882 MANIKANDAN A
305266 Poonguzhali T
491226 SAKTHIKUMAR A
449926 M.MOHAMEDRIZWAN
244890 ANITHA N
213648 PRIYADHARSHINI A
339978 ABINASH C
338207 SWATHI A
387472 RANJITHA
261699 GOPINATH G

MBC (V)
MBC (V)
MBC (V)
BC

MBC (V)
BC

MBC (V)
sC

BC

MBC (V)
sC

MBC (V)
sC

sC

MBC (V)
sC

sC

MBC (V)
MBC (V)
MBC (V)
MBC (V)
MBC (V)
sC

sC

MBC (V)
BC

MBC (V)
MBC (V)
sC

BC

sC

BC

sC

sC

sC

sC

BC

MBC (V)
MBC AND DNC
MBC AND DNC
sC

MBC (V)
MBC (V)
BCM

sC

BC

sC

sC

sC

sC

HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic

298.68
298.01
297.59

296.7
296.25
296.15
296.01
295.99
294.91
294.25
294.22
293.74
292.09
292.02
291.33
290.61
290.26
289.78
289.67
288.91
288.47
286.92

286.8
286.61
286.51
286.45

285.8
285.46
285.12
284.88
284.67
284.25
284.13
283.25
283.15
283.03
282.74
282.26
281.56
281.46
281.37
281.23
281.17
281.11
280.91
280.46
280.02
279.57
277.78
276.69



100 296672 LAKSHMANA SAMBATH MBC (V) HSC Academic 276.44

101 253336 SUBASRI.K BC HSC Academic 276.25
102 459997 ABINAYAV SC HSC Academic 275.81
103 256757 SAKTHIPRIYAR SC HSC Academic 275.37
104 371975 MAHASHREER SC HSC Academic 275.34
105 362240 SANTHANA KRISHNAN B SC HSC Academic 275.15
106 382803 VASAN K SC HSC Academic 274.47
107 315777 Surya SC HSC Academic 273.57
108 415634 MOSIKEERAN B SC HSC Academic 273.49
109 435929 RAJAPRABAKARAN S SC HSC Academic 272.97
110 440286 SARABOII SC HSC Academic 272.93
111 333963 MONISHA SCA HSC Academic 272.22
112 220372 SOWMIYAR SC HSC Academic 271.99
113 247397 JAVANGIR HUSSAIN J BCM HSC Academic 271.04
114 416800 MATHUBALA B SC HSC Academic 270.7
115 345285 SOWMIYA K SC HSC Academic 270.31
116 375832 JOTHIRUBA MBC (V) HSC Academic 270.23
117 413924 JAYAPRAKASH MBC (V) HSC Academic 270.04
118 420904 PRANAVI B SC HSC Academic 269.99
119 474095 ASHOK M SC HSC Academic 269.87
120 504736 SARATHIS SC HSC Academic 269.86
121 384402 ARAVINTH M MBC (V) HSC Academic 269.57
122 231071 SANJAIT SC HSC Academic 269.36
123 313871 SHARMILA K SCA HSC Academic 269.14
124 413500 KAVIBALA K SC HSC Academic 269.14
125 456786 MAMTHAR MBC (V) HSC Academic 268.9
126 297341 BALAJI P SC HSC Academic 268.76
127 490983 JAYASHRI'S SC HSC Academic 268.7
128 406621 ABILASH K SC HSC Academic 268.68
129 388019 KALAIYARASANT MBC (V) HSC Academic 267.93
130 489464 PRABAVATHI P SC HSC Academic 267.79
131 241344 MAHESH S SC HSC Academic 266.69
132 502104 DEEBANRAIJ B SC HSC Academic 266.47
133 376467 ARULR SC HSC Academic 266.26
134 403015 RESHMAPRIYA K SC HSC Academic 266.04
135 405111 ADHITHYAN B SC HSC Academic 266.02
136 404876 PRAVEENRAI M SC HSC Academic 265.79
137 450258 SANTHOSH R MBC (V) HSC Academic 265.03
138 346707 ABIA BC HSC Academic 264.91
139 305523 MARUTHUPANDI S SC HSC Academic 264.75
140 389031 PRAVEENRAIJS SC HSC Academic 264.24
141 322671 M.LOKESH BC HSC Academic 264
142 314017 V.PURUSHOTHAMAN SC HSC Academic 263.8
143 458809 MANIYARASAN D MBC (V) HSC Academic 263.8
144 352070 ABINAYA SC HSC Academic 263.36
145 400476 SIVASAKTHI D BC HSC Academic 263.35
146 479807 JAYACHANDRAN SC HSC Academic 263
147 297309 SAKTHI MURUGAN B MBC (V) HSC Academic 262.32
148 350323 PAPPISHA SC HSC Academic 262.26

149 353405 SWETHAS SC HSC Academic 262.25



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

354530 MANIMARAN
272470 VIJAYARAGAVAN
441612 A.HARISH

234047 RAMYAR

398386 KAMALEESHWARI
247566 SARATHI S
346734 THANGAMATHI M
425482 MOHAMEDBASITH
345719 DINESHIYA S
346150 BARKAVI B
431531 KATHIRAVIT
398841 SARAVANAN K
403657 VIVEDHA

432646 SURENDHAR P
378784 KIRUBA

465434 ASHINI

243415 ARTHI

430362 GOKILAVANI M
472763 ISAACC

435393 VIGNESH R
367888 JAYASRI |

436430 ARASU M

305168 ABINESH R
362209 ANUBHARATHI
502653 SANTHIYAR
387970 HARISH J

302546 MOHAMMED ANAS S
251430 VICTORIYA
465162 AKILAN P

297038 ARAVINDHAN
236666 SAFRIN FARHANA
497381 PRABUDEVAD
364331 GOVINDARAJI L
241902 KEERTHANA K
323656 JAYAR

384854 SOWNDHARYA S
219843 R Yuvaraj

436537 BALASUBRAMANIYAN V
445805 VINOBALAN K
456373 SUGANTHIRA
475002 ELAVARASAN E
480043 DIVYA

387791 KAVIYA

327741 SHEK AHAMED YASEEN M
253962 DHEENADAYALAN
437174 RAJESHKUMAR S
506672 JAGAN C

254239 JAGAN C

302412 PRIYA

226114 RESHMA'S

sC

BC

sC

sC

sC

sC

MBC (V)
BCM
MBC (V)
sC

MBC (V)
sC

sC

sC

MBC (V)
sC

MBC (V)
MBC (V)
BC

sC

MBC (V)
MBC (V)
sC

BC

sC

BC

BCM

sC

sC

MBC (V)
BCM

sC

ST

MBC (V)
sC

sC

sC

sC

sC

sC

sC

sC

sC

BCM

BC

BC

sC

sC

sC

BC

HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic

262.02
261.99
261.85
261.64
260.9
260.68
260.66
260.63
260.54
260.03
260
259.65
259.57
258.92
258.48
258.41
257.81
257.31
256.91
256.71
256.27
256.24
256.23
256.23
256.04
255.81
255.78
255.59
255.57
255.53
254.69
254.46
254.46
254.26
254.01
253.89
253.59
253.14
253.13
252.74
252.53
252.06
252.03
251.9
251.81
251.34
251.13
251.13
250.7
250.65



200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

471673 VISHNU
386725 LENSIDIVYA
407180 PAVITHRAN V
227150 SIVAK
354193 VIGNESH S
407942 NARMADHA N

430786 MOHAMED HAROON

386329 ASHIKA
335309 PADHMAPRIYA
500387 RAGAVAN K
375473 RAJASURYA R
290898 RAMYA M
338608 ARAVINTH
292347 ARIHARAN S
339193 ENIYAVAN R
496549 ABINASH M
336455 DINESH KUMAR
340467 MEERA
260081 VASAN A
206366 S.PRAVIN
267322 PRAVIN S
407348 ARUN

299124 SNEKA R
283543 AJAYKUMAR K
284887 RATHISH
425050 MUKESH M
356392 SIVABALAN P
410574 SARATHBABU P
386348 SETHU P
298477 MARIYAPPAN S
407259 VIGNESH
277875 KEERTHANA N

507524 MUHAMMEDHASANUDDEEN S

335582 MANIKANDAN
418250 ARAVINTHAN V
294821 BHARATHI
473321 BHARATHIR
455275 MANIKANDAN S
391379 GANESH K
216209 ABITHA
454015 RAGULR
406716 ANTRUS M
359633 MATHUVINA
380923 JAYABAL C
312751 Prakash R
296697 VARUN

435003 DEVIDHARSHINI

261167 SATHIYANATHAN K

281266 DINESHKUMAR.S
371257 PRADEEP

sC

BC

sC

BC

sC

sC

BCM

sC

SCA

sC

sC

sC

SCA
MBC AND DNC
sC

sC

sC

sC

sC

BC

BC

sC

sC

BC

MBC (V)
sC

sC

MBC AND DNC
sC

MBC (V)
sC

sC

BCM

BC

sC

sC

sC

sC

sC

MBC (V)
sC

sC

sC

sC

BC

sC

sC

sC

BC

sC

HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic

250.26
250.24
250.23
250.04
250
249.81
249.58
249.48
249.34
248.7
248.31
247.59
247.58
247.14
246.99
246.76
246.68
246.68
246.24
246.24
246.24
246.02
245.58
245.34
245.34
245.31
244.69
244.68
244.68
244.5
244.46
244.45
243.8
243.78
243.57
243.18
242.91
242.9
242.9
242.45
241.8
241.79
241.78
241.6
241.54
241.35
240.9
240.71
240.68
240.47



250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

299912 GAJENDHIRAN M
402992 MADHAVASELVAN K R
416949 RAJESH.n

436126 VIGNESHR

370513 SIVASAKTHI
436864 ABISHEK J

481033 ARUNKUMAR
327408 SANIJEEVI

322337 ALIASIM A

304131 MADHAVAN S
308891 Santhosh K

448045 VIGNESHWARAN D
316558 ARAVINDASAMY |
297357 RAGULR

314769 FEMINA A

480952 RAJAR

357019 NIVASH S

313471 SENTHIL RAJA
434257 PREMNATH B
428934 SENTHAMIZH SELVAN R
252321 SUDHANTHIRADEVI S
403678 GOPINATH S
398452 VASANTH S

208280 Aalavandhar
447747 HARIHARAN
278214 SURYAE

319705 RUBANADEVI
502305 BAIRAVIN M
408961 VASANTHARAJV
406161 PRASANNA K
230359 GUNA K

408784 RAGULR

355758 SIBI S

259669 DHANUSHKUMAR S
336650 CHELLASAKTHI
335151 NAVANEETHAKANNAN N
362140 DAYANA

417837 MANIKANADAN T
298800 SYEDMUSTHAFA M
376545 SARAN T

253213 VIJAYARAGAVAN M
213433 PRASATH M
503882 PAVITHRAN S
351262 SRIPRIYA

472670 MADHAVAN M
318810 RAGAVENDHIRAN
379041 JAGATHEESHVARAN
209643 HASANDEEN
359845 RANJITH KUMAR S
434569 NAVEEN

sC

sC

BC

MBC (V)
MBC (V)
sC

sC

sC

BCM

sC

BC

BC

sC

sC

sC

sC

sC

MBC (V)
sC

sC

sC

sC

sC

BC

BC

MBC (V)
sC

sC

sC

sC

sC

sC

sC

sC

SCA

sC

sC

MBC (V)
BCM

sC

sC

sC

sC

MBC (V)
MBC (V)
sC

sC

BCM

sC

MBC

HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic

240.29
240.25
240.2
239.57
239.56
239.41
239.13
239.13
239.12
238.68
238.68
238.46
238.24
237.56
237.35
237.34
236.68
236.02
235.59
235.49
235.37
234.88
234.68
234.53
234.53
234.08
233.8
232.46
232.31
231.82
231.6
231.59
231.14
231.13
230.24
230.07
230.01
230
229.8
229.79
229.56
229.36
228.96
228.64
227.45
226.01
225.59
224.59
223.58
223.57



300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

263636 ABIMANI A
406525 ARUN YV
250280 SHANMUGASUNDARAM S
436009 VIJAY R
507564 MATHAVAN
407439 SIVAPALAN K
434701 SURENDHAR
287871 ABISHEK
424332 SRIKANTH R
435253 VINOTHINI G
356391 RAJAVELV
354680 RAJAVEL
493010 SABINAYA'S
405354 SINEKA

SC
SC
SC
BC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
ST
SC
SC
SC

HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic
HSC Academic

220.84
220
209.69
207
204
200.5
182
173
165.8
160
158
158
157
145



